APELLIDO
Am ad *kkk
Barr****
Diaz****
D o m i****
E I H *kkk
Garc****
Garc****

Garc****

J uan Fekkk
LI o r****
Mest****
Mest****
M i n i****
N I'g urE*
Past****
Pu I i****
Vi I I****

NOMBRE
Jes***
Myr***
Edw***
Tan***
Yas
AIV***
Bea***

Car***

Car***
Dia***
Sam***
Cam***
Tat***
Iné***
Isa***
Cri***
Fer***

*kk

DNI /NIE
..313f
...996Y
..919V
..541K
...885Q
...692G
...066V

..497P

...036J
...7198X
...629V
...7163J
.. 297TW
...636H
...675X
...716C
...659E

NIVEL
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2

1B2 (primer curso de B2

1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2
1B2 (primer curso de B2

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
1B2 (primer curso de B2)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

GRUPO CONCEDIDO
ANG1B209MJ - B2.1 ANG 09.00 MJ
ANG1B209MJ - B2.1 ANG 09.00 MJ
ANG1B215LX - B2.1 ANG 15.45 LX
ANG1B215LX - B2.1 ANG 15.45 LX
ANG1B215LX - B2.1 ANG 15.45 LX
ANG1B218MJ - B2.1 ANG 18.45 MJ
ANG1B217MJ - B2.1 ANG 17:45 MJ
ANG1B215MS - B2.1 ANG 15:45 MJ

SEMIPRESENCIAL
ANG1B215LX - B2.1 ANG 15.45 LX
ANG1B217MJ - B2.1 ANG 17:45 MJ
ANG1B209MJ - B2.1 ANG 09.00 MJ
ANG1B209MJ - B2.1 ANG 09.00 MJ
ANG1B215LX - B2.1 ANG 15.45 LX
ANG1B217LX - B2.1 ANG 17.45 LX
ANG1B218MJ - B2.1 ANG 18.45 MJ
ANG1B218MJ - B2.1 ANG 18.45 MJ
ANG1B217LX - B2.1 ANG 17.45 LX

Observaciones



